
AGRICULTURAL SURFACTANT
CODE   PRODUCT NAME    APPLICATION              DESCRIPTION

V093

V094

V095

V096

V097

V098

OJAS - DP

OJAS - ROT

OJAS - 2000

OJAS - 4000

OJAS - BTC

OJAS - KP3

Emulsifier

Wetting agent 

Binary system

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier for Dipping oil used for Dipping oil.
DOSAGE: 8 - 10 %

Spreading & wetting agent.

Emulsifier match pair for toxicants such as Endosulfan, parathion, Malathion 

Methyl Parathion, Dimethoate.

Emulsifier for Butachlor

Emulsifier for DDVP
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